Vidya Bharati
Donyi Polo Vidya Niketan,Ngorlung

(A Co-educational Secondary School under ASVS)

Fee,2025-26

Mode of Payment

School Fee
1%t Instalment 2" |nstalment 3 |nstalment 4" |nstalment Total
7]
® | (During Admission) | (Before Half Yearly Exam) (1% week of Dec) (1= week of Feb) (In a session)
7]
g New ol New Oold New Oold New old New Oold
Student | Student Student Student Student Student | Student | Student Student Student
Nur -1l 9,000 9,000 4,500 4,500 3,000 3,000 1,900 1,400 Rs.18,400 Rs.17,900
"n-v 9,000 9,000 5,500 5,500 4,500 4,500 2,300 1,800 Rs.21,300 Rs.20,800
VI-VIII'| 10,000 10,000 7,000 7,000 6,000 6,000 1,700 1,200 Rs.24,700 Rs.24,200
IX&X 11,000 11,000 8,000 8,000 6,000 6,000 2,600 2,100 Rs.27,600 Rs.27,100
Hostel Fee
1%t Instalment 2" Instalment 3 |nstalment 4" |nstalment Total
7]
s (During Admission) | (Before Half Yearly Exam) (1%t week of Dec) (15t week of Feb) (In a session)
/2]
g New oud New oud New oud New Old New oud
Student | Student | Student Student Student | Student | Student | St9®" | Student Student
UKG -1l 25,000 25,000 20,000 20,000 15,000 10,000 3,400 5,900 | Rs.63,400 Rs.60,900
"n-v 30,000 30,000 20,000 20,000 10,000 10,000 6,300 3,800 Rs.66,300 Rs.63,800
VI - VI 30,000 30,000 20,000 20,000 17,000 17,000 12,500 10,200 | Rs.79,500 Rs.77,200
IX&X 30,000 30,000 25,000 25,000 20,000 20,000 7,600 5,100 Rs.82,600 Rs.80,100

e Parents/ Guardians are requested to deposit / transfer the fees in the following a/c.

A/c Name
Account No
IFS Code
Branch

e Re Admission started from
e Regular classes will begin from

: Donyi Polo Vidya Niketan, Ngorlung.

: 11870649984.
: SBIN0009409

: SBI,Ruksin (East Siang)
Kindly WhatsApp the counter foil / payment receipt of the fees after the paymentin
7086494275/ 07086766182.

e  Provisional Admission started from

: 3@ March’25 (Monday)
115t April’25 (Tuesday)
1 16M April’25 (Wednesday).
e Feesonce paid is not refundable under any circumstances.



Vidya Bharati

Donyi Polo Vidya Niketan,Ngorlung

(A Co-educational Secondary School under ASVS)

Transportation (School Bus) Charges

Fee,2025-26

Mode of Payment

S.No. Pick Up Location 15t Instalment 2" |nstalment 3" Instalment Total
(Ina session)
01 Ruksin Town 3,000 3,000 2,000 Rs.8,000
02 Rayang Village 3,000 3,000 2,000 Rs.8,000
03 Niglok Village 3,000 3,000 2,000 Rs.8,000
04 Ralung Village 3,000 2,500 2,000 Rs.7,500
05 Ngorlung Village 3,000 2,000 1,500 Rs.6,500
06 Ruksin Village 3,000 2,000 1,500 Rs.6,500

e Parents/ Guardians are requested to deposit / transfer the fees in the following a/c.
: Donyi Polo Vidya Niketan, Ngorlung.

: 11870649984.

: SBIN0009409

A/c Name

Account No

IFS Code
Branch

Kindly WhatsApp the counter foil / payment receipt of the fees after the paymentin

7086494275 / 07086766182.

e  Provisional Admission started from

e Re Admission started from

o Regular classes will begin from

: SBI,Ruksin (East Siang)

: 3@ March’25 (Monday)
: 15t April’25 (Tuesday)
1 16M April’25 (Wednesday).
e Feesonce paid is not refundable under any circumstances.




